1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910455509703321

Prospectus for the public offering of securities in Europe . Volume Il
[[electronic resource] /] / general editor Dirk Van Gerven
Cambridge, U.K., : Cambridge University of Press, c2009

1-107-19953-0
1-282-31653-2
9786612316531
0-511-54046-9
0-511-53908-8
0-511-54080-9
0-511-53825-1
0-511-53992-4

1 online resource (409 p.)
Law Practitioner Series, 2

GervenDirk van

346.40922

Going public (Securities) - Law and legislation - European Union
countries
Prospectus writing - Law and legislation - European Union countries

Securities - European Union countries

Prospectus writing - Law and legislation - Europe
Securities - Europe

Going public (Securities) - Law and legislation - Europe
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 2. Application in the EU member states -- pt. 3. Application in the
EEA member states -- pt. 4. Annexes.

This volume contains reports on the implementation of the Prospectus
Directive in various EU and EEA Member States.



