

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910455509703321
Titolo	Prospectus for the public offering of securities in Europe . Volume II [[electronic resource] /] / general editor Dirk Van Gerven
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Cambridge, U.K., : Cambridge University of Press, c2009
ISBN	1-107-19953-0 1-282-31653-2 9786612316531 0-511-54046-9 0-511-53908-8 0-511-54080-9 0-511-53825-1 0-511-53992-4
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (409 p.)
Collana	Law Practitioner Series, 2
Altri autori (Persone)	GervenDirk van
Disciplina	346.40922
Soggetti	Going public (Securities) - Law and legislation - European Union countries Prospectus writing - Law and legislation - European Union countries Securities - European Union countries Prospectus writing - Law and legislation - Europe Securities - Europe Going public (Securities) - Law and legislation - Europe Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 2. Application in the EU member states -- pt. 3. Application in the EEA member states -- pt. 4. Annexes.
Sommario/riassunto	This volume contains reports on the implementation of the Prospectus Directive in various EU and EEA Member States.